
Victoriana

When history should repeat itself, meet the Victoriana – a 19th-century masterpiece.  
The Victoriana design reins from America in the 1880’s. Beautifully simplistic, the Victoriana 

design could be found in buildings during the late Victorian era. This simple, yet elegant 

style has been judiciously recreated by Paladin to offer an authentic, traditional cast iron 

radiator to suit both modern and period homes.
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Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
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CODE/ 
SECTIONS

LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
Dt60 Dt50

BTUs WATTS BTUs WATTS

VIC3-745-03 218 1119 328 883 259 17 3.00

VIC3-745-04 280 1492 437 1178 345 22 4.00

VIC3-745-05 341 1865 547 1472 432 28 5.00

VIC3-745-06 402 2238 656 1767 518 34 6.00

VIC3-745-07 464 2612 765 2061 604 39 7.00

VIC3-745-08 525 2985 875 2356 690 45 8.00

VIC3-745-09 587 3358 984 2650 777 50 9.00

VIC3-745-10 648 3731 1093 2945 863 56 10.00

VIC3-745-11 709 4104 1203 3239 949 62 11.00

VIC3-745-12 771 4477 1312 3533 1036 67 12.00

VIC3-745-13 832 4850 1421 3828 1122 73 13.00

VIC3-745-14 894 5223 1531 4122 1208 78 14.00

VIC3-745-15 955 5596 1640 4417 1295 84 15.00

VIC3-745-16 1016 5969 1749 4711 1381 90 16.00

VIC3-745-17 1078 6342 1859 5006 1467 95 17.00

VIC3-745-18 1139 6715 1968 5300 1553 101 18.00

VIC3-745-19 1201 7088 2077 5595 1640 106 19.00

VIC3-745-20 1262 7462 2187 5889 1726 112 20.00

VIC3-745-21 1323 7835 2296 6184 1812 118 21.00

VIC3-745-22 1385 8208 2406 6478 1899 123 22.00

VIC3-745-23 1446 8581 2515 6772 1985 129 23.00

VIC3-745-24 1508 8954 2624 7067 2071 134 24.00

VIC3-745-25 1569 9327 2734 7361 2158 140 25.00

VIC3-745-26 1630 9700 2843 7656 2244 146 26.00

VIC3-745-27 1692 10073 2952 7950 2330 151 27.00

VIC3-745-28 1753 10446 3062 8245 2416 157 28.00

VIC3-745-29 1815 10819 3171 8539 2503 162 29.00

VIC3-745-30 1876 11192 3280 8834 2589 168 30.00

VIC3-745-31 1937 11565 3390 9128 2675 174 31.00

VIC3-745-32 1999 11938 3499 9423 2762 179 32.00

VIC3-745-33 2060 12311 3608 9717 2848 185 33.00

VIC3-745-34 2122 12685 3718 10011 2934 190 34.00

VIC3-745-35 2183 13058 3827 10306 3021 196 35.00

VIC3-745-36 2244 13431 3936 10600 3107 202 36.00

VIC3-745-37 2306 13804 4046 10895 3193 207 37.00

VIC3-745-38 2367 14177 4155 11189 3279 213 38.00

VIC3-745-39 2429 14550 4264 11484 3366 218 39.00

VIC3-745-40 2490 14923 4374 11778 3452 224 40.00
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Dt50 figures shown in accordance with BS EN442. We have, from experience, found that the Dt60 figures usually give adequate output without oversizing the radiators on standard heating systems. 
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar. Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and 
should be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request. 
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Victoriana

When history should repeat itself, meet the Victoriana – a 19th-century masterpiece.  
The Victoriana design reins from America in the 1880’s. Beautifully simplistic, the Victoriana 

design could be found in buildings during the late Victorian era. This simple, yet elegant 

style has been judiciously recreated by Paladin to offer an authentic, traditional cast iron 

radiator to suit both modern and period homes.

CODE SECTIONS LENGTH

OUTPUT

WEIGHT 
(KG)

WATER 
CONTENT

(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20

BTUs WATTS

VIC3-745-03 3 218 1230 360 17 3.00

VIC3-745-04 4 280 1640 481 22 4.00

VIC3-745-05 5 341 2050 601 28 5.00

VIC3-745-06 6 402 2460 721 34 6.00

VIC3-745-07 7 464 2870 841 39 7.00

VIC3-745-08 8 525 3280 961 45 8.00

VIC3-745-09 9 587 3690 1081 50 9.00

VIC3-745-10 10 648 4100 1202 56 10.00

VIC3-745-11 11 709 4510 1322 62 11.00

VIC3-745-12 12 771 4920 1442 67 12.00

VIC3-745-13 13 832 5330 1562 73 13.00

VIC3-745-14 14 894 5740 1682 78 14.00

VIC3-745-15 15 955 6150 1802 84 15.00

VIC3-745-16 16 1016 6560 1923 90 16.00

VIC3-745-17 17 1078 6970 2043 95 17.00

VIC3-745-18 18 1139 7380 2163 101 18.00

VIC3-745-19 19 1201 7790 2283 106 19.00

VIC3-745-20 20 1262 8200 2403 112 20.00

VIC3-745-21 21 1323 8610 2523 118 21.00

VIC3-745-22 22 1385 9020 2644 123 22.00

VIC3-745-23 23 1446 9430 2764 129 23.00

VIC3-745-24 24 1508 9840 2884 134 24.00

VIC3-745-25 25 1569 10250 3004 140 25.00

VIC3-745-26 26 1630 10660 3124 146 26.00

VIC3-745-27 27 1692 11070 3244 151 27.00

VIC3-745-28 28 1753 11480 3365 157 28.00

VIC3-745-29 29 1815 11890 3485 162 29.00

VIC3-745-30 30 1876 12300 3605 168 30.00

VIC3-745-31 31 1937 12710 3725 174 31.00

VIC3-745-32 32 1999 13120 3845 179 32.00

VIC3-745-33 33 2060 13530 3965 185 33.00

VIC3-745-34 34 2122 13940 4086 190 34.00

VIC3-745-35 35 2183 14350 4206 196 35.00

VIC3-745-36 36 2244 14760 4326 202 36.00

VIC3-745-37 37 2306 15170 4446 207 37.00

VIC3-745-38 38 2367 15580 4566 213 38.00

VIC3-745-39 39 2429 15990 4686 218 39.00

VIC3-745-40 40 2490 16400 4807 224 40.00

450 645

Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar

09/2018

74
5

m
m

120mm Length (inc Bush Ends)

7
10

m
m

11
0

m
m

60mm

745

COLUMNS

3 4

HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and should 

be expected. Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request.


